

CHANGE ORDER FORM



Project Title: SE Sharon Drive Sanitary Sewer Replacement - Phase 2
Contractor: J&K Contracting, LLC
Address: 1307 East Lincoln Way; Ames, IA 50010
Finance Budget Code: 656.3656.4452 **Finance Project #** 656.4452
Vendor Project or Invoice #: 0 **PO #** 0
Original Contract Date: March 7, 2016 **Vendor #** 8611

Change Order Number: 4

Change Order Date: November 7, 2016

Purpose of Change Order:

This change order reflects differences between estimated plan quantities and actual constructed quantities, as measured in the field. It also includes an item for re-working some sidewalk formwork and associated grade changes to better match the existing topography.

Details of Change Order:

ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	UNITS	QUANTITY CHANGE	UNIT PRICE	EXTENDED PRICE
1	Sidewalk Formwork Re-work	LS	1.00	\$ 2,415.60	\$ 2,415.60
2	Below Grade Excavation (Core Out)	CY	(224.70)	\$ 10.00	\$ (2,247.00)
3	Subgrade Preparation, 6" Depth	SY	(92.80)	\$ 7.00	\$ (649.60)
4	Subgrade Treatment, Geogrid, Type 1	SY	(1,701.00)	\$ 6.00	\$ (10,206.00)
5	Subbase, Modified, 6" Depth	SY	(92.80)	\$ 12.00	\$ (1,113.60)
6	Pavement, PCC, Class C, 8" Depth	SY	(93.70)	\$ 70.00	\$ (6,559.00)
7	Sidewalk, PCC, 4" Depth	SY	(12.50)	\$ 70.00	\$ (875.00)
8	Removal of Pavement	SY	(93.70)	\$ 9.25	\$ (866.72)
9	Sod	SQ	(60.50)	\$ 105.00	\$ (6,352.50)
10	Conventional Seeding and Fertilizing, Type 1	SQ	40.30	\$ 11.00	\$ 443.30
11	Concrete Washout, Roll-off	LS	(0.30)	\$ 5,500.00	\$ (1,650.00)
12	Erosion Control Mulching, Hydromulching, Wood Cellulose	SQ	(154.70)	\$ 9.00	\$ (1,392.30)

Change Order Number: 4 makes the following adjustments to the contract: **\$ (29,052.82)**

Contractor Accepted: J&K Contracting, LLC
Firm Name

 10-27-2016
Signature Date

Engineer Approved: City of Ankeny - Public Works/Engineering
Firm Name

 10-28-16
Signature Date

Owner Accepted: City of Ankeny

Signature Title

Attest for Owner:

Signature Title

Date

Record of Change Orders

#	Date	Amount
Original Contract Amount		\$ 854,696.00
1	June 20, 2016	\$ (184.50)
2	August 15, 216	\$ (5,536.20)
3	September 21, 2016	\$ (1,002.00)
4	November 7, 2016	\$ (29,052.82)
5		
6		
7		
8		
9		
10		
11		
12		
13		
14		

Revised Contract Amount \$ 818,920.48